1
Wuhan XC/TC Control Cabinet/Console
I. Introduction
This product is special corollary equipment for our AC hipot testers. The operation cabinet is
convenient to use, safe, reliable, strong and durable, with high performance, beautiful outlook, easy
to carry. Necessary equipment for supply companies, large factories, metallurgy, power plants,
railways and other required electrical maintenance department.
II.Features
1. Monitoring function: output current, meter voltage, timing.
2. Protection function: over-current function, time relay.
3. Wide timing range.
4. New current relay, more accurate, more reliable, ensure the person and instrument safety.
5. Reasonable structure, small size, light weight.
III. Parameters
Technical parameters
Temperature 0～40℃
Altitude < 2000m
Relative humidity < 85%
Main Specifications
Model Capacity
Power Output
Operation Weight Remark
Phase (V) (A) (V) (A)
XC-2/220 2 1 220 50 0-220 10 Manual 14
XC-3/220 3 1 220 50 0-220 15 Manual 16
XC-5/220 5 1 220 50 0-220 25 Manual 18
TC-10/220 10 1 220 50 0-220 50 Manual 80
2
TC-15/400 15 2 380 50 0-430 60.5 Manual 90
TC-20/400 20 2 380 50 0-430 50 Manual 100
TC-25/400 25 2 380 50 0-430 62.5 Manual 120
TC-30/400 30 2 380 50 0-430 75 Manual 140
TC-50/400 50 2 380 50 0-430 125
Manual
 electric
160
TC-100/400 100 2 380 50 0-430 250 50
External
regulator
TC-100/3000 100 2 380 50 0-430 50 50
TC-200/3000 200 2 380 50 0-430 65 50
TC-250/3000 250 2 380 50 0-430 84 Electric 50
TC-300/3000 300 2 380 50 0-430 100 Electric
IV. Accessories